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-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.
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CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
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CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.
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to Boffa Miskell landscape masterplan for accurate
information.

EXISTING CONTOURS25.00

OUTDOOR
LIVING SPACE

OUTLOOK

IMPERMEABLE
PAVING

PERMEABLE
PAVING

Rele
as

ed
 un

de
r th

e p
rov

isio
n o

f 

the
 O

ffic
ial

 In
for

mati
on

 Act 
19

82



REV DESCRIPTION CHANGE ID CHANGE NAME DATE

01 -
WIP Contents Page Work in

Progress

DRAWING TITLE

JOAL 1 RETAINING

1 SELFS ROAD, PAPATOETOE
AUCKLAND 

ADDRESS

MYLAND PARTNERS
JOB TITLE

The contractor shall check and verify all dimensions, levels and angles on site prior to
commencing any work. The copyright of these drawings and all parts thereof remain the property
of COLLINGRIDGE AND SMITH ARCHITECTS (UK) LTD. Dimensions must not be scaled from
the drawings.

7/09/2021

DRAWN

CHECKED

JOB NO.

SHEET REVISION

DATE

SCALE

202

A1 - 1:100, 1:150     A3 - double PN-0372
DP

01 - WIP

Level 1,  2 Walton Street,  Remuera,  Auckland,  NEW ZEALAND 1050              :  09 522 2552

9,
03

9
11

,4
99

12
,2

79
9,

20
0

10
,4

99

6,000 11,200

8,
00

0

7,
30

0
2,

70
0

5,
80

0
2,

70
0

5,
30

0
2,

70
0

5,
80

0
2,

70
0

5,
30

0
2,

70
0

5,
80

0
2,

70
0

3,
15

022,911 1,800 6,000 2,200 21,000

UP

UPUP

UP

UP

HW

HW

HW

HW

2
5
.0
0

27.50

25
.50

26.00

26.50

27
.0
0

28.00

25
.5
0

26
.0
0

26
.50

27.
00

32
.5
03

1
.5
0

32
.0
0

3
1
.0
0

3
0
.5
0

3
0
.0
0

2
9
.5
0

2
9
.0
0

2
8
.5
0

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

11
,5

00

A4

B4

A1

B3

A6

B1

E

E

F

G

G

4 x 5

3 x 3

4 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5

3 x 3

4 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5
3 x 3

4 x 6

1 x 11 x 1

4 x 5

3 x 3

4 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5

3 x 3

4 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

4 x 54 x 6

4 x 54 x 6

4 x 54 x 6

4 x 54 x 6

N

0. JOAL 1 INFORMATION 1:150

NOTES

-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.

-Retaining information is indicative only - CASA always
recommends that all earthwork and retaining calculations
are confirmed by a civil engineer.

0mm

450mm 680mm

0mm

0mm

780mm
550mm

0mm

150mm

0mm

350mm

0mm

380mm

0mm

400mm

0mm

510mm

0mm

0mm

680mm

640mm

680mm

550mm

590mm 1275mm

300mm

450mm

700mm

920mm

1170mm

1480mm

1:20

1:11

1:20

1:20

1:20

1:20

1:20

1:11

1:11

1:11

1:11

0mm

0mm

NW - SE RETAINING

NE - SW RETAINING

JOAL GRADIENT

420mm

0mm

440mm

0mm

660mm

0mm

0mm

500mm

0mm

0mm

540mm

540mm

410mm

580mm

500mm

0mm

0mm

0mm

0mm3 METRE BOUNDARY
SETBACK BREACH

3 METRE BOUNDARY
SETBACK BREACH

1425mm

1550mm

32
25

m
m

1070mm

1190mm

32
25

m
m

Rele
as

ed
 un

de
r th

e p
rov

isio
n o

f 

the
 O

ffic
ial

 In
for

mati
on

 Act 
19

82



REV DESCRIPTION CHANGE ID CHANGE NAME DATE

01 -
WIP Contents Page Work in

Progress

DRAWING TITLE

JOAL 2 PLAN

1 SELFS ROAD, PAPATOETOE
AUCKLAND 

ADDRESS

MYLAND PARTNERS
JOB TITLE

The contractor shall check and verify all dimensions, levels and angles on site prior to
commencing any work. The copyright of these drawings and all parts thereof remain the property
of COLLINGRIDGE AND SMITH ARCHITECTS (UK) LTD. Dimensions must not be scaled from
the drawings.

7/09/2021

DRAWN

CHECKED

JOB NO.

SHEET REVISION

DATE

SCALE

203

A1 - 1:100, 1:150     A3 - double PN-0372
DP

01 - WIP

Level 1,  2 Walton Street,  Remuera,  Auckland,  NEW ZEALAND 1050              :  09 522 2552

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

11
,5

00

8,
00

0
8,

50
0

8,
00

0
8,

50
0

8,
00

0
11

,5
00

3,
50

0
3,

80
0

2,
70

0
5,

79
9

2,
70

0
5,

30
0

2,
70

1
5,

80
0

2,
70

0
5,

30
0

2,
70

0
5,

80
0

2,
70

0
3,

15
0

8,
00

0 10,800 6,000

21,000 1,800 6,000 2,200 21,000

28.00

28.50 29.5
0

3
3
.0
0

33
.50

3
4
.0
0

HW

HW

HW

HWHW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

D5

D2

D4

D1

D2

A4

B2

A6

B1

A2

B4

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 54 x 6

4 x 54 x 6

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

N

JOAL 2 1:150

NOTES

-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.

-Landscaping and planting shown is indicative only. Refer
to Boffa Miskell landscape masterplan for accurate
information.

EXISTING CONTOURS25.00

OUTDOOR
LIVING SPACE

OUTLOOK

IMPERMEABLE
PAVING

PERMEABLE
PAVING

Rele
as

ed
 un

de
r th

e p
rov

isio
n o

f 

the
 O

ffic
ial

 In
for

mati
on

 Act 
19

82



REV DESCRIPTION CHANGE ID CHANGE NAME DATE

01 -
WIP Contents Page Work in

Progress

DRAWING TITLE

JOAL 2 RETAINING

1 SELFS ROAD, PAPATOETOE
AUCKLAND 

ADDRESS

MYLAND PARTNERS
JOB TITLE

The contractor shall check and verify all dimensions, levels and angles on site prior to
commencing any work. The copyright of these drawings and all parts thereof remain the property
of COLLINGRIDGE AND SMITH ARCHITECTS (UK) LTD. Dimensions must not be scaled from
the drawings.

7/09/2021

DRAWN

CHECKED

JOB NO.

SHEET REVISION

DATE

SCALE

204

A1 - 1:100, 1:150     A3 - double PN-0372
DP

01 - WIP

Level 1,  2 Walton Street,  Remuera,  Auckland,  NEW ZEALAND 1050              :  09 522 2552

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

8,
50

0
8,

00
0

11
,5

00

8,
00

0
8,

50
0

8,
00

0
8,

50
0

8,
00

0
11

,5
00

3,
50

0
3,

80
0

2,
70

0
5,

79
9

2,
70

0
5,

30
0

2,
70

1
5,

80
0

2,
70

0
5,

30
0

2,
70

0
5,

80
0

2,
70

0
3,

15
0

8,
00

0 10,800 6,000

21,000 1,800 6,000 2,200 21,000

28.00

28.50 29.5
0

3
3
.0
0

33
.50

3
4
.0
0

HW

HW

HW

HWHW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

HW

D5

D2

D4

D1

D2

A4

B2

A6

B1

A2

B4

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3
4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1 3 x 3

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

4 x 54 x 6

1 x 1

3 x 31 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 54 x 6

4 x 54 x 6

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

3 x 34 x 6

1 x 1

1 x 1

4 x 5.25
ADDITIONAL 1M2 OF OLS

N

JOAL 2 INFORMATION 1:150

920mm

850mm

920mm

850mm

0mm 650mm

0mm

785mm 0mm

0mm

920mm

850mm

920mm

850mm

0mm

250mm 500mm

910mm

1:20

1:7.5

1:20

1:20

1:7.5

1:20

1:7.5

1:20

1:7.5

1:7.5

1:20

0mm

0mm

0mm

0mm

0mm

120mm

0mm

780mm

0mm

720mm

0mm

780mm

0mm

720mm

0mm

650mm

0mm

780mm

0mm

720mm

0mm

780mm

0mm

720mm

0mm

650mm

0mm

250mm

NOTES

-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.

-Retaining information is indicative only - CASA always
recommends that all earthwork and retaining calculations
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to Boffa Miskell landscape masterplan for accurate
information.
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NOTES

-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.

-Landscaping and planting shown is indicative only. Refer
to Boffa Miskell landscape masterplan for accurate
information.
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-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
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NOTES

-All survey information shown supplied from CIVIX.
CASA accept no liability for the accuracy of this
information.

-Landscaping and planting shown is indicative only. Refer
to Boffa Miskell landscape masterplan for accurate
information.
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